ANATOMIC & CO

in good company

¢
o
(N
a%
LL|
>
>
>
L
O
<
o
oY
0




=&

ANATOMIC & CO

SPRING SUMMER 2024

Designed in the UK and lovingly hand crafted by professional shoemakers in
Brazil, Anatomic Shoes offer unbeatable instant comfort. Our Anatomic Gel
Technology is the result of 30 years of research and is used in tandem with the
finest Brazilian Leathers to produce high quality, incredibly comfortable footwear
across multiple width fittings.

Combining our love of all things natural and our registered Gel Technology we
create beautifully crafted, authentic footwear with cushioned footbeds and supple,
hinged insoles to provide added comfort and flexibility. As a natural product we

only use naturally treated full grain leather and natural rubber soles.
These values are at the heart of Anatomic & Co, where it is our mission to craft

instantly comfortable, fashionable footwear for those that want to do more and

be in good company.

f@anatomicshoes @@anatomicshoes @anatomicshoes_



ANATOMIC
WEEKEND



ANATOMIC 0N (mee= 4% )
WEEKEND % o IR ”

! Tavares 949414

! Tavares 949414

: Medium Fit, Size 40-47 : Medium Fit, Size 40-47
- Floater Black - Floater Pinhao
. Danny Rubber Gel Sole : Danny Rubber Gel Sole

! Parati 969610 ' Parati 969610

: Medium Fit, Size 40-47 : Medium Fit, Size 40-47
- Floater Black : Floater Cedar
: Impulse Rubber Gel Sole : Impulse Rubber Gel Sole

: Sabino 595922

: Sabino 595922

: Medium Fit, Size 40-46 : Medium Fit, Size 40-46

- Floater Qil Black - Floater Qil Cedar

: Soft Gel Rubber Gel Sole : Soft Gel Rubber Gel Sole Kﬁ
Limited Edition Limited Edition ANATOMIC & CO

Q4 in good company



ANATOMIC
WEEKEND

: Lopes 595930
: Medium Fit, Size 40-46

- Floater Oil Brown

. Soft Gel Rubber Gel Sole

Limited Edition

- Jacinto 242402 @ T—
: Wide Fit, Size 40-45

- Comfort White

. Eco Rio Rubber Gel Sole

Limited Edition

: Thiago 353501
: Medium Fit, Size 40-46

- Buckley Burnished Navy

. San Marino Rubber Gel Sole

@ A ooa 0 ) B

Shigﬂe"sgkin /AA\ v e ANATOMIC GEL Anti-Slip
Breathable Water Tight TECHNOLOG Sole

: Reduto 242401

: Wide Fit, Size 40-45

- Floater Oil Cedar

: Eco Rio Rubber Gel Sole

Limited Edition

: Thiago 353501
: Medium Fit, Size 40-46

- Buckley Burnished Cognac
: San Marino Rubber Gel Sole

: Thiago 353501
: Medium Fit, Size 40-46

- Vintage Rust
: San Marino Rubber Gel Sole Kﬁ
ANATOMIC & CO

05 in good company



ANATOMIC o ONQ  Lomans
WEEKEND @ gy O E®

7 JAAN przrzzzrzz] Anti-Slip
Breathable Water Tight oy

INEW,

: Thiago 353501

: Medium Fit, Size 40-46 : Medium Fit, Size 39-46

- Mustang Musgo : Floater Oil Cedar

. San Marino Rubber Gel Sole . Dockside Rubber Gel Sole

Floripa 191905 Floripa 191905

. Medium Fit, Size 39-46 : Medium Fit, Size 39-46
- Floater Oil Navy : Floater Qil Troy
. Dockside Rubber Gel Sole : Dockside Rubber Gel Sole

! Floripa 191905
' Medium Fit, Size 39-46

. Floater Oil Navy/ Floater Oil Troy (Amber Sole)
: Dockside Rubber Gel Sole Kﬁ

ANATOMIC & CO
06 in good company



ANATOMIC
WARDROBE




ANATOMIC
WARDROBE

: Delta 565621
: Medium Fit, Size 40-47

- Vintage Navy

: England Rubber Gel Sole

: Delta 565621
: Medium Fit, Size 40-47

- Vintage Rust

: England Rubber Gel Sole

: Tucano 565626
- Medium Fit, Size 40-47

. Floater Cedar

: England Rubber Gel Sole

08

: Tucano 565626
: Medium Fit, Size 40-47

- Vintage Nawvy

: England Rubber Gel Sole

P & @

—_— [ARATCMC GEL Anti-Slip
Water Tight TECHNOLOGY Sole

: Delta 565621

: Medium Fit, Size 40-47

- Vintage Cognac

: England Rubber Gel Sole

: Tucano 565626

- Medium Fit, Size 40-47

- Vintage Rust

: England Rubber Gel Sole

=%

ANATOMIC & CO

in good company



ANATOMIC Q@@ & 4% @
WARDROBE m . s SR

R

: Colorado 565603 : Colorado 565603

: Medium Fit, Size 40-47 : Medium Fit, Size 40-47
- Floater Pinhao - Vintage Navy
: England Rubber Gel Sole : England Rubber Gel Sole

Colorado 565603 Cardoso 565692

: Medium Fit, Size 40-47 : Medium Fit, Size 40-47
- Vintage Cognac : Floater Pinhao

: England Rubber Gel Sole : England Rubber Gel Sole

: Cardoso 565692 : Cardoso 565692

. Medium Fit, Size 40-47 . Medium Fit, Size 40-47

- Vintage Navy . Floater Cedar / Navy

: England Rubber Gel Sole : England Rubber Gel Sole 5 @,
ANATOMIC & CO

09 in good company






ANATOMIC
WARDROBE

Sheep Skin
Lining

: Manaus 818137
: Medium Fit, Size 40-50
- Touch Black

. Mike Rubber Gel Sole

: Londrina 818134
: Medium Fit, Size 40-50
- Floater Black

. Mike Rubber Gel Sole

- Natal 818153

: Medium Fit, Size 40-50
. Floater Black

. Mike Rubber Cel Sole

: Londrina 818134
. Medium Fit, Size 40-50
: Floater Brown

T %@

J\ntl Sllp

Water Tight TE SO

: Londrina 818134
: Medium Fit, Size 40-50
- Floater Cedar

. Mike Rubber Gel Sole

Mike Rubber Cel Sole

- Natal 818153

- Medium Fit, Size 40-50
: Mustang Brown

: Mike Rubber Gel Sole

ke

ANATOMIC & CO
in good company



ANATOMIC 0nQ & %
WARDROBE W;Tﬁght e [ a

. Natal 818153 : Garibaldi 909072

: Medium Fit, Size 40-50 : Medium Fit, Size 40-47

- Floater Cedar - Vintage Cognac

. Mike Rubber Gel Sole : Bulldog Rubber Gel Sole
Limited Edition

! Garibaldi 909072 ' Afonso 909077

: Medium Fit, Size 40-47 : Medium Fit, Size 40-47
: Floater Cedar ' Vintage Cognac
. Bulldog Rubber Gel Sole : Bulldog Rubber Gel Sole

Limited Edition Limited Edition

. Europa 909001
: Medium Fit, Size 40-47

- Vintage Cognac
* Bulldog Rubber Gel Sole .z:{%,
Limited Edition ANATOMIC & CO

12 in good company



T -

nhu\ 'PP"PPI.

AU L C U1
-— c"- RAL4us .

s gLLesT

‘s
aald | A
R




ANATOMIC
EASE

REMOVABLE % ! @
insole
i 7
- Anti-Slj
[ ANATCMIC GE ni-Sti|
T\E?E>f<;f0(f‘ft Sole 2

Gurupi 101022 : Franco 101086

: Wide Fit, Size 40-47 : Wide Fit, Size 40-47
. Vintage Cognac /Vacum Troy . Vintage Cognac /Vacum Troy
. 360 Air Rubber Gel Sole : 360 Air Rubber Gel Sole

Amazonas 740353 Amazonas 740353

. Medium Fit, Size 39-50 : Wide Fit, Size 39-50
- Floater Black - Floater Cedar
. Italia Rubber Gel Sole . ltalia Rubber Gel Sole

: Amazonas 740353 ! Goias 740373

© Wide Fit, Size 39-50 © Wide Fit, Size 39-50

: Mustang Brown - Floater Black

: Italia Rubber Gel Sole : Italia Rubber Gel Sole Ei'ﬁ
Limited Edition ANATOMIC & CO

14 in good company



ANATOMIC
EASE

: Goias 740373
: Wide Fit, Size 39-50

- Floater Cedar

. Italia Rubber Gel Sole

: Belem 747499
. Wide Fit, Size 39-50
- Floater Cedar

. Italia Rubber Gel Sole

: New Recife 454527
' Extra Wide Fit, Size 39-50
. Floater Black

: New York Rubber Gel Sole

: Furnas 454553
: Wide Fit, Size 39-50
: Floater Cedar

. New York Rubber Gel Sole

0 %S

— [ ArGATGrAC CEl Anti-Sli
Water Tight EEE Sole |

: Belem 747499

: Wide Fit, Size 39-50

- Floater Black

. Italia Rubber Gel Sole

: New Recife 454527
: Extra Wide Fit, Size 39-50

. Floater Brown

. New York Rubber Gel Sole

=2

ANATOMIC & CO

in good company



ANATOMIC e 99%- OQ’J, G c@ .
EASE SheepSkln IRAN\ e

I J\ntl Sllp
Loty Breathable Water Tight

. New Recife 454527 ! Niteroi 454501

: Extra Wide Fit, Size 39-50 : Extra Wide Fit, Size 39-50
- Floater Cedar - Floater Black
. New York Rubber Gel Sole . New York Ruuber Gel Sole

: Niteroi 454501 : Americana 454531
. Extra Wide Fit, Size 39-50 : Extra Wide Fit, Size 39-50
- Floater Brown : Floater Black

. New York Ruuber Gel Sole . New York Ruuber Gel Sole

: Americana 454531
' Extra Wide Fit, Size 39-50
. Floater Pinhao

: New York Ruuber Gel Sole Kﬁ

ANATOMIC & CO
16 in good company



e T oS B ®
EASE Sheep Sin e

IA )‘\\ J\ntl Sllp
Lining Breathable Water Tight

! Tapajos 454540

: Tapajos 454540
: Extra Wide Fit, Size 39-50 : Extra Wide Fit, Size 39-50
- Floater Black - Floater Pinhao
. New York Rubber Gel Sole . New York Rubber Gel Sole

: Estiva 454525
. Extra Wide Fit, Size 39-50
- Floater Black

. New York Rubber Cel Sole

Limited Edition _“'d:"_m“"f

: Estiva 454525
' Extra Wide Fit, Size 39-50
. Floater Pinhao

: New York Rubber Gel Sole K{é_’

Limited Edition ANATOMIC & CO
17 in good company



SMART

ANATOMIC




ANATOMIC SN y ONO s :
SMART @ w 997 P €9 % &

Sheep Skin JAAN i Anti-Sli
Lining Breathabls Water Tight TEORGLO6T Sole

Frutal 777791 ! Frutal 777791

Medium Fit, Size 40-47 - Medium Fit, Size 40-47
Touch Black . Floater Pinhao
Milan Rubber Gel Sole - Milan Rubber Gel Sole

: Formosa 777795
' Medium Fit, Size 40-47
- Touch Black

: Milan Rubber Gel Sole

Formosa 777795
Medium Fit, Size 40-47
Floater Pinhao

Milan Rubber Gel Sole

=%

ANATOMIC & CO

19 in good company



ANATOMIC PRIME



m‘ ﬁﬁﬁ} g@m%g QQQ “Efgﬁﬁ?fj‘

Shtzggngkin JAAN

B

Anti-Sli
Sole i

Breathable Water Tight

. Bielsa 31020027  Bielsa 31020027

: Wide Fit, Size 40-47 : Wide Fit, Size 40-47
- Naturalle Black - Naturalle Tan
. Chester Sole — Leather with Rubber Gel Insert : Chester Sole - Leather with Rubber Gel Insert

: Silvio 31020030 : Silvio 31020030

: Wide Fit, Size 40-47 : Wide Fit, Size 40-47
: Naturalle Black : Naturalle Tan

: Chester Sole - Leather with Rubber Gel Insert . Chester Sole - Leather with Rubber Gel Insert

' Paolo 31020028 ' Paolo 31020028

: Wide Fit, Size 40-47 : Wide Fit, Size 40-47
- Naturalle Black - Naturalle Tan
: Chester Sole - Leather with Rubber Gel Insert : Chester Sole - Leather with Rubber Gel Insert

21



REMOVABLE

sni&%ns;kin JAAN 4

Anti-Sli
Sole i

Breathable Water Tight

ANATOMIC PRIME

5 Pietro J1020031 5 Eurico J1020032
: Wide Fit, Size 40-47 ' Wide Fit, Size 40-47

- Naturalle Tan - Naturalle Black
. Chester Sole — Leather with Rubber Gel Insert . Chester Sole — Leather with Rubber Gel Insert

- Eurico J1020032

: Wide Fit, Size 40-47

¢ Naturalle Tan

. Chester Sole - Leather with Rubber Gel Insert

22



@ 9, ANATOMIC

PRIME
WS L e

Z{.



Ao

e JDESIGEHN

- Adriano AS2000
- Wide Fit, Size 39-47

. Touch Black

. Ascot Rubber Gel Sole

: Fabricio AS2002
* Wide Fit, Size 39-50

. Touch Black

: Ascot Rubber Gel Sole

: Gilberto AS2003
. Wide Fit, Size 39-50

. Touch Black

. Ascot Rubber Gel Sole

24

: Adriano AS2000
- Wide Fit, Size 39-47

- Touch Tan

- Ascot Rubber Gel Sole

- Fabricio AS2002
: Wide Fit, Size 39-50

. Touch Tan

: Ascot Rubber Gel Sole

: Gilberto AS2003
. Wide Fit, Size 39-50

: Touch Tan

. Ascot Rubber Gel Sole

g‘ A g@m%g @Q@ “W?”

Sheep Ski S
Sepskin  JRA\ 777777
Breathable Water Tight

Anti-Sli
Sole i




6, 5% 9, ANATOMIC fy (7 < ooy (00 ¢
%@}}5 PRIME ) A 4

— = JesleN

. Mateo AS2007

- Mateo AS2007
- Wide Fit, Size 39-50 - Wide Fit, Size 39-50
. Touch Tan . Touch Black
. Ascot Rubber Gel Sole

. Ascot Rubber Gel Sole

Limited Edition Limited Edition

- Saulo AS2006

: Wide Fit, Size 39-50

- Touch Black

. Ascot Rubber Gel Sole

Also available in: . Tan

Limited Edition

25




MEMORY EFFECT

ANATOMIC
INSOLES

LEATHER INSOLE

Sheepskin Leather | Biotech Insole | Premium Leather

When walking, each foot receives a compression of 15
times the weight of the body. If the footwear used does
not have an adequate support structure and insole sup-
port, irradiated pain and tiredness appear as immediate
consequences.

Our Biolatex foam insoles and components are suitable
for all types of footwear and are proven to help in prevent-
ing postural spinal problems, tendonitis and stress cracks,
substantially improving comfort.

They have high elasticity, but do not lose "memory” and
conform to each flexion of the feet. In the manufacturing
process, there is no addition of toxic, flammable or corro-
sive elements, which makes this insole an ecologically cor-
rect product, following the global trend of preserving the
environment.

ANTIBACTERIAL
High resistance to the

The insole always development of bacteria
maintains its and fungi.
original shape.
HIGH PERFORMANCE
LONG LASTING { N;Emﬂhm mﬁm&
The insole does not lose propelling
its functionality, even ) movements.
after long-use and -
constant washing. !
9
......... [ [0er)
..... |5 [ (e ~ 4
..... (= [0
: o ECOLOGICALLY CORRECT
Dpdd Noinflammable or corrosive toxic
SUSTAINABLE, RENEWABLE S . elements are used in the
& BIODEGRADABLE i e } | production process.
A 99% biodegradable insole, % = =5
respecting the environment. aé, < 7 |
% M .|’.

26



ANATOMIC
INSOLES

360 Air Insole New York Insole

England Insole Milan, Italia and Impulse Insole

27



ANATOMIC \/

BELTS + SHOES

Pedro Belt
Reversible Black and Tan

Rodrigo Belt
Reversible Black and Pinhao

28



ANATOMIC
BELTS + SHOES

Rubens Belt
Available in Black and Brown

Gaspar Belt
Available in Vintage Rust and Vintage Navy

Z5)



ANATOMIC
SHOE CARE

SOLITAIRE

LEATHER
WAX

Bbauffrischung und Pflege fiir R§ £
' Color restorati d care Pflege und

MBUropfrissing e Impragnierung

Care and

TRADITIONAL SHOECAR Waterproofing

SOLITAIRE Leather Wax
- Deep care and water repellant for
shoes made of leather. Keeps leather

LEATHER durable and supple.

WAX
APPLICATION:

Pflege und
Imprégnierung L~
Care and ‘.

Waterproofing

Brush off coarse dirt and dust.

Apply thin coat of wax with a soft brush or cloth.
Let it take effect for 15 minutes. Wipe off residues.
Polish if necessary.

SPEZIAL - SPECIAL

30



ANATOMIC
SHOE CARE

Cleaning Lotion
Suitable for any smooth leather or suede, fabric or any other material with
TEX functional membrane trim.

This cleaning and care lotion removes dirt and stains, and is suitable for
sensitive material combinations The lotion's gentle effect is ideal for shoes
with special surface finishes that need careful cleaning while preserving the
upper material's natural characteristics as well as fashionable colours)]

Also suitable for removing stains from water and snow.

Bottle in 100% recycled PET - less virgin plastic used, better for the environment.

Leather Dressing

Shoe polish is the best way to make your shoes shine, but many
dressings are based on chemicals and synthetic solutions.
Designed to revitalise your shoes with a brilliant sheen,

the Shoeboy's Heritage Organic Almond Beeswax Leather

Shoe Polish (20ml) is the number one choice for customers
looking to take it back to nature, with an eco-friendly design

and 100% natural ingredients, including almond oil and beeswax.

Bottle in 100% recycled PET - less virgin plastic used, better for the environment.

Water Proofer

Keeping your shoes shiny and new isn't always easy, especially as we usually
worry about these problems last minute. Preserve the quality of your shoes and
trainers with the Shoeboy's Heritage Eco Waterproof Spray for Shoes (200ml)
an eco-friendly pump-activated waterproofer made from natural organic
ingredients, with zero propellants and toxins.

Bottle in 100% recycled PET - less virgin plastic used, better for the environment.

31



SHOE TECH

ANATOMIC & CO

in good company

PADDED

SOFT
SHEEPSKIN
LINING

NATURAL
LEATHER
UPPER

SOFT
SHEEPSKIN
FOOTBED N e,

WAXED

ANTIBACTERIAL THREADS

LAYER

BIOLATEX
INSOLE WITH
ANTIBACTERIAL
PROPERTIES

NATURAL
LEATHER

FLEXIBLE i
RUBBER S =
GEL SOLE

CONCEALED
RIDGES

32



ORDERING IS EASY

To order, please visit www.anatomicshoes.com or
call +44 203115 0002
Our shoes can also be found in retail stockists throughout the UK.
For a complete list please visit
https://anatomicshoes.com/pages/stockists

SIZING

Qur shoes come in continental sizes; to see how
they correspond to UK sizes please see the tables
below. These tables are a guideline only.

EUR Sizes 3940|4142 (43 |44 | 45 | 46|47 |48]49]50

UK Sizes | 6 |65 78| 9 |10(10.5{11]12]13[14[15
Our Fitting | Medium Fit | Wide Fit | ExtraWide Fit
UK Fitting F+ G+ H+
PAYMENTS

We accept Visa, MasterCard, American Express
and PayPal payments. All our prices include VAT at
the standard UK rate of 20%. If we deliver to you
outside the European Union you will not be
charged VAT. You don't have to do anything; your
order total will automatically reflect this change.

If you are ordering outside the UK your order
amount will be converted to your local currency by
your card issuer bank.

The amount that you will be charged depends on
the bank’s exchange rate on the day when the
charge is made.

DELIVERY

We aim to despatch all orders placed before 2pm
the same day. Our carrier will deliver your parcel
8am to 6pm Monday to Friday only and will
require a signature upon delivery. Please note that
delivery may take up to 10 days.

UK deliveries - we offer free next day delivery on
all our UK orders. For deliveries outside the UK,
please refer to our website for delivery charges
and times for your area
(http:/Mww.anatomicshoes.com/
customer-service/delivery).

33

ORDER ACCEPTANCE

All orders are subject to our order acceptance
policy.

RETURNS You may cancel your order in writing
within 7 working days starting the day after you
have received your goods. You can return any
unwanted product for an exchange or refund
within 30 days of receipt.

CONTACT US

We are always happy to hear from you. Please do
not hesitate to contact us with any questions,
feedback or suggestions.

B+ 44 203115 0002
(Monday to Friday from 9. 00am to 5.00pm)
04 orders@anatomicshoes.com

Anatomic Shoes

Q Unit 10 Granby Trade Park
Peverel Drive, Milton Keynes
MK11INL

COMPANY INFO

“AnatomicShoes.com”, “Anatomic Shoes”,
“Anatomic & Co.” or "Anatomic Prime"* are trading
names of Anatomic Limited registered in
England, company number 11427972. Copyright,
trademarks and all intellectual property rights in
all content belong to Anatomic Limited and is
protected by English and international copyright,
authors’ rights and database right laws.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

For our full conditions please see our Terms &
Conditions online at www.anatomicshoes.com.
You can also request a printed copy by
contacting us.



Full Grain/
Leather

(2]

Sheep Skin
Lining

ﬁﬁ?

JAAN
Breathable

#
------

Water Tight

REMOVABLE
insole

W

. E
ANATOMIC GEL
TECHMOLOGY

®

Anti-Sli
Sole 3

360" %

axr}

EL
LIG
\\._._

SHOES FEATURES

Full Grain leather, so that you're wearing only the
best.

Sheep Skin Lining, so that your feet stay warm in
winter and cool in summer.

Breathable, so that your feet stay cool and
microbe free.

99% Biodegradable, so that you are doing your
bit for the environment.

Water Tight, so that your feet remain dry.

Removable insole, so that you can wear your own
orthotics.

Anatomic Gel Technology, so that you can walk
all day without a break.

Anti-Slip Sole, so that your grip can be trusted.

360* Air, so that you feel supreme comfort when
you walk.

Gel Lite, so that you feel light as a feather when
you wear these shoes.

VN B



INDEX

Adriano AS2000
Afonso 909077

Amazonas 740353
Americana 454531

Belem 747499
Bielsa J1020027
Cardoso 565692
Colorado 565603
Delta 565621
Eurico J1020032
Europa 909001
Estiva 454525
Fabricio AS2002
Formiga 191905
Formosa 777795
Franco 101086
Frutal 777791
Furnas 454553
Garibaldi 909072
Gilberto AS2003

24
1
14
16
15
21
09
09
08
22
12
17
24
06
19
14
19
15
12
24

35

Goias 740373
Gurupi 101022
Jacinto 242402
Londrina 818134
Lopes 595930
Manaus 818137
Mateo AS2007
Natal 818153

New Recife 454527

Niteroi 454501
Paolo J1020028
Parati 969610
Pietro J1020031
Reduto 242401
Sabino 595922
Saulo AS2006
Silvio J1020030
Tapajos 454540
Tavares 949414
Thiago 353501
Tucano 565626

14
14
05
1
05
1
25
1
15
16
21
04
7
05
04
25
21
17
04
05
08



Anatomic Shoes

Unit 10 Granby Trade Park
Peverel Drive,

Milton Keynes

MK11NL

ANATOMIC & CO

in good company

www.anatomicshoes.com f @anatomicshoes

[ orders@anatomicshoes.com @ @anatomicshoes
Ny @anatomicco
@ +44(0) 20 3115 0002 @anatomicshoes_




	@Capa
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34
	35
	Contra Capa

